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FRB0FE BEFHMRIEIRE

&5 XHAH 2 = me | TR BE | s
1| 4A308 | #HEESH (48 5) BEREFHE BHBAR 4,400 595,600
2 | 5A318 | HEEFEH (A D) BRRFHE AHEAR 4,400( 591,200
3 | 68308 | #HEMEFH (685 BAREREHE AHBAR 4,400 586,800
4 | 7TRA318 | HEEBEZHTAS) BERREHE BHBAR 4,400 582,400
5| 8A31R | #HEEHEH (8A ) HAKREHE AHBAR 4,400( 578,000
6 | 9A308 | HEEFH (9A D) BAREEHE BHBAR 4,400| 573,600
7 | 10A318 | #HEFEHEH (10A5) BREHFHE AHBAR 4,400 569,200
8 | 11A308 | #HEEIFH (11AD) BAREFHE BHBAR 4,400| 564,800
9 | 12A318 | HEEFH (12A9) BARFHE BHBAR 4,400 560,400

10| 1A318 | #HEESH (1A %) BAREEHE BHBAR 4,400 556,000
11| 2A288 | #HEEFHEH CAS) BXRREHE BHBAR 4,400 551,600
12| 3A318 | HFEHEM A L) BREFHE AHEAR 4,400| 547,200
13| 3A268 | FEHEH BHBAR 61,344| 485,856
14| 48278 | AVUUHR(AAS5)5417TA x 1/2 RAEHRE 2,708| 483,148
15| 5A258 | AVYUHK(5A%)10044M % 1/2 REMERE 5,022 478,126
16| 68208 | VYA (6A %) 10786 x 1/2 REHRE 5393| 472,733
17| 78188 | AVIULHK(TA%)9755M x 1/2 HERRE 4,877 467,856
18| 88298 | AVUAK(8A %) 11088 x 1/2 BEREER 5544| 462,312
19| 98188 | AVYUHK (98 5)5454M x 1/2 HEHRE 2,727| 459,585
20| 10A168 | AVIHK(10A %) 11923 x 1/2 BETRE 5961 453,624
21| 118208 | AV U1AS)11827M x 1/2 HEHRE 5913| 447,711
22| 12R258 | AVIUHK(12849)9478F % 1/2 HEHRE 4,739 442,972




#2 AR 2 = e | £ EE | s
23| 1288 | AVIU K (1A%)9386M x 1/2 HEARE 4,693| 438,279
24| 2R238 | AVYUAK (28 45)5204M x 1/2 HEMRE 2,602| 435,677
25| 3A318 | AV (BA%)14707H x 1/2 HENRE 7,353 428,324
26 | 6A308 | aE—#EAHWA~6A%) BRHERE 2,079 426,245
27| 9A308 | aE—#ERANTA~IAS) BHIERE 2,718| 423527
28| 1A318 | aE—HEAM(10A~12A %) BHERE 3,015 420,512
29 | 3A31IA | aE—#EAMN(A~3A %) Ak BHIERE 3,834| 416,678
30| 98188 | USBAE!—,CDR ARMERE 3,294 413384
31| 9H308 | aF—A# BHERE 829| 412,555
32| 7R48 | 1TBGHE GhATth., KEEH. KilHh) BEHEE 97,880 314,675
33| 11A 228 %g@mﬁﬁigigﬁgzﬁ;g;?!.\ (FHE FER 68,128| 246,547
34| 3A1BR | HEEREEEMKERM (15008F) LHRE 87,480| 159,067
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